»

R

J

-y

S\

@
©

\;4-—
r(

s

N/
A

Right Side -

AN4-15A, Lock Nut

& Thin Washer

ITE
M | PART NUMBER Description | XTY
NO. :
1 MS21083-N4 Lock Nut-Thin-1/4| 2
2 AN4-17A Hex Bolt i//i\‘NA-WA- 1
3 | Model Specific Side Strut 1
4 | Model Specific Base Tube 1
Down Tube Corner
5 HMK19 Fitfing 1
6 HMK2255 Stainless Steal Pin 1
7 H1123A Base Tube Fitting 1
8 Mylar_0.500 Washer - Mylar-1/2| 3
9 AN310-6 Castle Nut - 3/8 1
10 AN4-T4A Hex BoITiﬁNA-MA- 1
1 Round SPT1S Control Frame - 1
AirFoil SPMX Upright
12 AN310-4 Castle Nut - 1/4 2
Hex Bolt - AN4-15 -
13 AN4-15 1/4 - Shank 2
14 AN416-1 Safety Pin 2
Strut Down Tube
15 HMK21 Fitting 1
16 HMK22N PVC Spacer 1
17 HMK17A Pivot Fork Fitting 1
18 HMK18 Lower Strut Fitting 1
19 AN960-616 Washer - Thick - 3/8 | 2
Hex Bolt - AN6-13 -
20 ANé6-13 - 3/h i Sh'\?r?k 1
asher - Nylon -
21 NYW38 Thick - 3/8 !
22 cotter pin 1/16 Cotter Pin 1
23 AN960-416L Washer-Thin-1/4 | 3
24| AN3ss-428a | PockNulThick-
AN4-20A Hex Bolf AN4 20A - 1

mmm

Title:
Wing Junctions

Sheet Title:

Lower Control Frame
Drawn By: Date:

Eric Brycn Thursday, March 14, 2013 1: 38 37 PM
Softw. Scale: Sheet

Solldworks 2012 SCALE: 1:2 | SHEET 4 OF 6




